Product Standards
Select size and height:  KU-CT-____-____-CYB-LAM
Finishes: note laminate selection(s) for top and base, and edge band preference.
Non-standard sizes or finishes: considered and quoted upon request
Standard lead time: 10-12 weeks from PO and signed/approved drawings.
Optional Accessory
Frosted acrylic privacy divider panels: 3/8" thick x 12" high
Fixed height worksurface with drum base
available worksurface sizes: 48", 60" and 72" diameter
available heights: 26", 29", and 36" AFF
Worksurface is 1" thick MDF with laminate surface and 3mm edge banding
Includes (4) grommets, wire management tray, power access panel,
and (2) power strips (six-outlet, 15-amp, 6' cord)
Laminates: standard offerings from Wilsonart®, Formica®, Pionite®, and Nevamar®
Edge band: coordinating standard colors
Ordering Guidelines
KU-CT-48-26-CYB-LAM-TDP
KU-CT-72-36-CYB-LAM-TDP
KU-CT-72-29-CYB-LAM-TDP
KU-CT-60-26-CYB-LAM-TDP
KU-CT-48-36-CYB-LAM-TDP
KU-CT-48-29-CYB-LAM-TDP
KU-CT-48-36-CYB-LAM-TDP
KU-CT-72-26-CYB-LAM-TDP
KU-CT-60-29-CYB-LAM-TDP
ITEM NO. HPL top+base with dividers
KU-CT-72-29-CYB-LAM
KU-CT-72-26-CYB-LAM
KU-CT-72-36-CYB-LAM
KU-CT-60-26-CYB-LAM
KU-CT-48-29-CYB-LAM
KU-CT-48-26-CYB-LAM
KU-CT-48-36-CYB-LAM
ITEM NO. HPL top+base
KU-CT-60-36-CYB-LAM
KU-CT-60-29-CYB-LAM
72"dia x 29"h (36" dia. base)
72"dia x 26"h (36" dia. base)
72"dia x 36"h (36" dia. base)
60"dia x 26"h (36" dia. base)
48"dia x 29"h (24" dia. base)
48"dia x 26"h (24" dia. base)
48"dia x 36"h (24" dia. base)
60"dia x 36"h (36" dia. base)
60"dia x 29"h (36" dia. base)
DIAMETER | HEIGHT
DIAMETER | HEIGHT
72"dia x 29"h (36" dia. base)
72"dia x 26"h (36" dia. base)
72"dia x 36"h (36" dia. base)
60"dia x 26"h (36" dia. base)
48"dia x 29"h (24" dia. base)
48"dia x 26"h (24" dia. base)
48"dia x 36"h (24" dia. base)
60"dia x 36"h (36" dia. base)
60"dia x 29"h (36" dia. base)
dia      h
Kurve Round Computer Tables provide an attractive, compact, and organized solution for
grouped computer stations. Both the tabletop and base are offered in multiple laminate
finishes. The base includes an access door for easy set-up, power and data access, and
clean wire management.
GENERAL INFORMATION
Kurve - Round Computer Tables Product Specifications 2026
info@3branch.com Contact 3branch for a quote.  tel. 847.291.3900 Page 1 of 1
	Product Specifications 2026
	Kurve - Round Computer Tables
	GENERAL INFORMATION
	Kurve Round Computer Tables provide an attractive, compact, and organized solution for grouped computer stations. Both the tabletop and base are offered in multiple laminate finishes. The base includes an access door for easy set-up, power and data access, and clean wire management.
	Product Standards
	Fixed height worksurface with drum base
	available worksurface sizes: 48", 60" and 72" diameter
	available heights: 26", 29", and 36" AFF
	Worksurface is 1" thick MDF with laminate surface and 3mm edge banding
	Includes (4) grommets, wire management tray, power access panel,                and (2) power strips (six-outlet, 15-amp, 6' cord)
	Laminates: standard offerings from Wilsonart®, Formica®, Pionite®, and Nevamar®
	Edge band: coordinating standard colors
	Optional Accessory
	Frosted acrylic privacy divider panels: 3/8" thick x 12" high